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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
*** No scores have been entered for this week. All teams may show forfeits until the scores have been entered.
*** Reprinting this standing sheet after scores are entered will correct the team points and standings.

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 Team 3 71.9 92 36 4 71.9 92 36 33 22806 34002
2 6 Team 6 68.8 88 40 4 68.8 88 40 30 24955 34255
3 5 Team 5 56.3 72 56 4 56.3 72 56 23 23652 33663
4 1 Team 1 51.6 66 62 4 51.6 66 62 24 23053 33451
5 2 Team 2 26.6 34 94 4 26.6 34 94 13 20461 32294
6 4 Team 4 25.0 32 96 4 25.0 32 96 12 10523 15350

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 5 0 0 0 0 6 <---> Team 4 0 0 0 0 2
3-4 Team 6 0 0 0 0 6 <---> Team 1 0 0 0 0 2
5-6 Team 2 0 0 0 0 2 <---> Team 3 0 0 0 0 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   5-  4   6-  1   2-  3
Next Week   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
*** Because no scores have been entered for this week, there are no weekly high scores to display.

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

8 Linda Norris 116 67 2805 24 354 326 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 128 57 4636 36 395 355 0 0
22 Dottie Perotto 133 53 4666 35 426 387 0 0
56 Marcia Habecker 136 51 4911 36 432 392 0 0

2 - Team 2
5 VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0

32 Mary Scanlon 109 72 1976 18 334 312 0 0
42 Helga Freimuth 112 70 3925 35 369 330 0 0

2 Phillip Leutz 133 53 4419 33 405 368 0 0
3 - Team 3

10 VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0
35 Dick Howell 116 67 5221 45 395 346 0 0
25 Carol Howell 127 58 5745 45 399 350 0 0
14 Roger Broten 159 32 6719 42 481 435 0 0

4 - Team 4
9 Pat Herbst 83 93 747 9 261 248 0 0

30 Mike Herbst 103 77 618 6 318 308 0 0
20 Susan Marriott 118 65 1416 12 369 353 0 0
13 Roger Marriott 172 22 2068 12 527 511 0 0

5 - Team 5
6 Scott Mcpherson 143 45 2582 18 442 420 0 0

24 Carol Centola 121 63 4388 36 370 330 0 0
23 Pat Schwab 129 56 5056 39 404 361 0 0
57 Dave Schwab 149 40 5831 39 469 426 0 0

BLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling Center12/23/2025  3:48 pm  Page 1 of 2



Oldies But Goodies 2025-202612/23/2025    Week 16 of 30 Page 2

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Team 6
52 Katie O'Leary 122 62 5155 42 380 334 0 0

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 136 51 5325 39 429 386 0 0
37 Jim Bigham 130 56 5093 39 409 366 0 0
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 169 24 7645 45 515 466 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

33 Tony Bellanca 101 79 1524 15 312 293 0 0
47 George Kroner bk114 68 0 0 0 0

1 Lee McQuown bk130 56 0 0 0 0
15 Mike Phelps 128 57 1926 15 396 377 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 Joyce Merkel bk120 64 0 0 0 0
3 Lori Miller bk130 56 0 0 0 0

19 Ruth Vito bk132 54 0 0 0 0
54 Judy Zdanowski bk135 52 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Roger Marriott 2068 12 172 210 600 0
Mike Kirkpatrick 7645 45 169 233 605 0
Roger Broten 6719 42 159 200 557 0
Dave Schwab 5831 39 149 215 500 0
Scott Mcpherson 2582 18 143 192 479 0
Phillip Leutz 4419 33 133 181 503 0
Jim Bigham 5093 39 130 179 487 0
Dick Howell 5221 45 116 158 443 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Anne Kirkpatrick 5325 39 136 171 460 0
Marcia Habecker 4911 36 136 190 492 0
Dottie Perotto 4666 35 133 156 433 0
Pat Schwab 5056 39 129 177 431 0
Cathy Phelps 4636 36 128 165 431 0
Carol Howell 5745 45 127 169 467 0
Katie O'Leary 5155 42 122 159 440 0
Carol Centola 4388 36 121 174 455 0
Susan Marriott 1416 12 118 146 410 0
Linda Norris 2805 24 116 165 395 0
Helga Freimuth 3925 35 112 145 357 0
Mary Scanlon 1976 18 109 145 385 0
Mike Herbst 618 6 103 116 311 0
Pat Herbst 747 9 83 103 281 0
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